June Landscape Exhibit
Juried by Eric March
June 9-July 5, 2020

The Art League Award for Best in Show
Ray Goodrow Winter Light

Honorable Mentions

David Alfuth Specimen Box NO. 1
Diane Blackwell The Crossing
Stanley Bysshe Fox Trail
Ellen Delaney Early Morning Eastern Shore
Gaetana Ebbole Quiet Feeding on the Marsh
Linda McKnight Mystical Misty Klating Beach
Carol Dawn Petersen Chimneys in the City of Light
Wilford Scott Susquehanna Bridges in the Mist
Janise Sherfy Ledges
Gloria Spellman Road to Mt. Denali

Artists Entered: 191 | Works Accepted: 107

*The Art League’s policy is to provide a complete exhibition for the duration of the month. We
request that purchased work remain on display through the course of the exhibit. Removal of
purchased work is at the director’s discretion.

Programming is made possible in part by the Virginia Commission for the Arts, National Endowment
for the Arts, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, and the United Way/CFC. The Art League is a non-
profit 501(c)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.



ADAMS, Y.

ALFUTH, D.

AMIN, F.

ANDREASSON , C.

BAKER, R.

BARTHELL, B.

BEST GILLMANN, K.

BLACKWELL, D.

BRANTLEY, J.

BRODFUEHRER, C.

BURGESS, J.

BYSSHE, S.

CANUTESON, S.

CAPESTANY, C.

CHAMBERS, K.

CLAYTON DAVIS, S.

COLLINS, R.

CYBYK, A.

DAMRON, A.

DANIELS CERMAK, L.

DAVIS, N. L.

DAY, P.

FLOWERS AWAKEN IN THE EARLY MORNING

SPECIMEN BOX NO. 1

ILUSAO 2

ELSA

LAKESIDE CANVAS

BETWEEN THE LINES

STREAMS COME A TUMBLIN'

THE CROSSING

WHAT"S IN YOUR LILY POND?

SOLACE, JONES POINT LIGHTHOUSE

SUMMER CLOUDS

FOX TRAIL

THE LIGHT IN THE DARK

DUCK AND WEAVE

RED CLAY

SUNNY ROWS

TREE FILIGREE

SAPPHIRE & SUNSET

PEBBLE BEACH STUDY

CHORUS LINE

BROAD CREEK SUNSET

WINTER HILLS

PHOTOGRAPHY
COLLAGE THISISA 3
DIMENSIONAL

ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA
ON GALLERY

MIXED MEDIA STONEWARE,

BISQUEFIRED,

PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL

ACRYLIC

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

COLLAGE ON BOARD

DRAWING GRAPHITE

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC FINISHED IN

COLD WAX

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

OIL ON CANVAS

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC ON PAPER

MOSAIC

WATERCOLOR

OIL

PRINTMAKING DRYPOINT ON
PLEXYGLASS

$380

$800

$650

$625

$200

$1500

$2200

$135

$425

$325

$300

$150

$250

$500

$1000

$550

$500

$350

$150

$200

$420

$150



*%

DELANEY, E.

DORAN, R.

DUNN, B.

EBBOLE, G.

FERRIER, J.

FRAZIER, O.

FRIEDMAN, R.

FRIEDMAN, W.

GOODROW, R.

GOSLING, J.

GOULD, E.

GROSSMAN, G.

GUENTHER, J.

GUENTHER, W.

GURSHMAN, N.

HALVORSEN, L.

HAN, J.

HIPSCHEN, P.

HOLZ, L.

HOWREN, J.

HOWREN, N.

JACKSON, M.

EARLY MORNING EASTERN SHORE

FIRST LIGHT

DONALDSON RUN

QUIET FEEDING ON THE MARSH

PASSING THROUGH II

HOUSE AND GARDEN

FARMLAND

AUTUMN FOG

WINTER LIGHT

THE FARMERS AND THE RANCHERS SHOULD BE

FRIENDS

LAKE MOOMAW

VELVETY WHEAT FIELDS-SIENA

MORNING ROUNDUP

ARCHES PANCAKES

FIRST SNOW

STANDING GUARD

OLD TOWN PINGYAO

IRIS

PACHAMAMA

CADILLAC MOUNTAIN SUNSET

MOONLIGHT

POTOMAC RIVER AT RIVER FARM

ACRYLIC ON CRADLED

PANEL

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA &

COLLAGE

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

WATERCOLOR

PRINTMAKING LINOCUT

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

WATERCOLOR

OIL ON CANVAS

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

OIL ON LINEN PANEL

$1600

$295

$250

$175

$2000

$450

$200

$200

$300

$300

$250

$200

$240

$225

$1100

$300

$225

$5000

$500

$495

$595

$375



JAMROZ, L.

JERNIGAN, B.

KIM, S.

LACY, A.

LANDERKIN, L.

LANYI, E.

LEE, H.

LEE, J.

LOWERY, L.

MAHNKEN, D.

MANN, A.

MANN, J.

MCCARTEN, J.

MCDONALD, D.

MCGRATH, M.

MCINTYRE, 1.

MCKNIGHT, L.

MIZUUCHI, M.

MOEN, S.

MONTGOMERY, D.

MOORE, R.

MURPHY, B.

GONDOLA'S

THANKS TO THE MORNING LIGHT, THANKS FOR

THE FOAMING SEA

THE WAY HOME

SUNSET AT LAGUNA BEACH

THROUGH THE FOG 2

THE HERDSMAN

EVENING GLOW

BETWEEN

PATH THROUGH THE DUNES

POINT LA JOLLA

BRIER ISLAND LIGHTHOUSE

DUST STORM AT BADWATER

THE TULIPS WERE LATE THAT YEAR

GREEN FIELDS

VIVID VENICE II

WHERE BLUEBIRDS FLY

MYTHICAL MISTY KLATING BEACH

RICE FIELD

QUIET CREEK

ACADIA

LAST LIGHT FAREWELL

GREEK STEPS

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR ON PAPER

PASTEL

OIL ON CANVAS

PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

EDITION

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC ON CANVAS

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

ACRYLIC

OIL

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

OIL

PRINTMAKING

$200

$1500

$300

$350

$275

$200

$250

$500

$350

$800

$950

$425

$1200

$200

$900

$345

$200

$400

$500

$100

$650

$250



NAMMACK, M.

NEDROW, C.

PARSON, J.

PETERSEN, C.

PICKETT, E.

PODESTA, 1.

PUZICK, P.

RADENOVIC, A.

RAMSEY, N.

RIOJAS, S.

ROWE, T.

RYAN, J.

SABIN, C.

SANDERS, S.

SAUNDERS, J.

SCHWARTZ, N.

SCOTT, M.

SCOTT, W.

SEARLES, J.

SHERFY, J.

SHINBERG, M.

SIEGEL, W

HARBOR OF REFUGE AND ROUGH SEAS

FRENCH COUNTRYSIDE NEAR THE AUSTRALIAN

WORLD WAR I MEMORIAL

DUNES IN SHADOW

CHIMNEYS IN THE CITY OF LIGHT

ALTER ECO

ROCK CREEK

KENTUCKY BEACH

MOUNTAINS AT SHENANDOAH

WATERSHED: HISTORIC ALEXANDRIA

WATERFRONT, 1749

CADILLAC MOUNTAIN MORNING

MOTHER TREE

NORTH SHORE SUNSET

AUKLAND

CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK

CREEK

BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY

LAMPPOST IN GARDEN

IN THE BEGINNING...

SUSQUEHANNA BRIDGES IN THE MIST

CROP PATTERNS 3

LEDGES

THE ROAD TO GALWAY

IN RETREAT

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL
DIGITAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY INKIET

ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC & COLD WAX

PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL

WATERCOLOR

ACRYLIC

ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL

DIGITAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

ACRYLIC

PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL

ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE

OIL

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

ACRYLIC & WATER

SOLUBLE

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

$200

$195

$150

$145

$550

$300

$150

$480

$1800

$245

$400

$235

$265

$175

$500

$2100

$225

$400

$200

$475

$275

$250



SMITH EVANS, S.

SPELLMAN, G.

STAIGER, M.

STALUN, C.

STEPURA, B.

STIER, J.

STINE, A.

STRICKLER, S.

TOLSTOY, A.

TOOLEY, J.

TREHAN, N.

TRUITT NAKATA, G

ULRICH, P.

VALDEZ, B.

VOSOBA, B.

WOODHOUSE, A.

WORRELL, 1.

YAKUBOVSKAYA, A.

YEAGER, E.

WHERE THE GREEN GRASS GROWS

ROAD TO MT. DENALI

RIVER BIRCH , SUMMER

DC SUNRISE

SNOW AT THE MARSH

GOBLINS

UPWARD CLIMB

THE GUT

BLUE FARM

ROAD TO WARDENSVILLE

CHANGING COURSE

WINTRY WOODS

AFTER RAIN

FISHING VILLAGE 1, MARACAS

LICHEN 1

URBAN LANDSCAPE DOT TO DOT

THE PASSING

OLD RIGA

HERE COMES SPRING (WESTERN PA)

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

ACRYLIC ON CRADLED

BOARD

PHOTOGRAPHY

OIL ON LINEN

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT

ENCAUSTIC MIXED MEDIA

PHOTOGRAPHY

WATERCOLOR

PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL

PIGMENT PRINT

ACRYLIC

WATERCOLOR

WATERCOLOR

MIXED MEDIA : ACRYLIC

OIL ON ARCHIVAL

PAPER

PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL

OIL ON PANEL

SILK PAINTING

PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE
COLLAGE

$225

$200

$1425

$225

$960

$425

$1100

$200

$525

$285

$1975

$300

$400

$800

$699

$585

$5000

$485

$450



	June Titlepage
	June Landscape Program

