

June Landscape Exhibit

Juried by Eric March June 9–July 5, 2020

The Art League Award for Best in Show

Ray Goodrow Winter Light

Honorable Mentions

David Alfuth Specimen Box NO. 1

Diane Blackwell The Crossing

Stanley Bysshe Fox Trail

Ellen Delaney Early Morning Eastern Shore

Gaetana Ebbole Quiet Feeding on the Marsh

Linda McKnight Mystical Misty Klating Beach

Carol Dawn Petersen Chimneys in the City of Light

Wilford Scott Susquehanna Bridges in the Mist

Janise Sherfy Ledges

Gloria Spellman Road to Mt. Denali

Artists Entered: 191 | Works Accepted: 107

*The Art League's policy is to provide a complete exhibition for the duration of the month. We request that purchased work remain on display through the course of the exhibit. Removal of purchased work is at the director's discretion.

Programming is made possible in part by the Virginia Commission for the Arts, National Endowment for the Arts, Alexandria Commission for the Arts, and the United Way/CFC. The Art League is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

ADAMS, Y.	FLOWERS AWAKEN IN THE EARLY MORNING	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$380
ALFUTH, D.	SPECIMEN BOX NO. 1	COLLAGE THIS IS A 3 DIMENSIONAL	\$800
AMIN, F.	ILUSÃO 2	ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA ON GALLERY	\$650
ANDREASSON , C.	ELSA	MIXED MEDIA STONEWARE, BISQUEFIRED,	\$625
BAKER, R.	LAKESIDE CANVAS	PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL	\$200
BARTHELL, B.	BETWEEN THE LINES	ACRYLIC	\$1500
BEST GILLMANN, K.	STREAMS COME A TUMBLIN'	OIL	\$2200
BLACKWELL, D.	THE CROSSING	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$135
BRANTLEY, J.	WHAT"S IN YOUR LILY POND?	COLLAGE ON BOARD	\$425
BRODFUEHRER, C.	SOLACE, JONES POINT LIGHTHOUSE	DRAWING GRAPHITE	\$325
BURGESS, J.	SUMMER CLOUDS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
BYSSHE, S.	FOX TRAIL	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$150
CANUTESON, S.	THE LIGHT IN THE DARK	ACRYLIC FINISHED IN COLD WAX	\$250
CAPESTANY, C.	DUCK AND WEAVE	WATERCOLOR	\$500
CHAMBERS, K.	RED CLAY	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$1000
CLAYTON DAVIS, S.	SUNNY ROWS	OIL ON CANVAS	\$550
COLLINS, R.	TREE FILIGREE	WATERCOLOR	\$500
CYBYK, A.	SAPPHIRE & SUNSET	ACRYLIC ON PAPER	\$350
DAMRON, A.	PEBBLE BEACH STUDY	MOSAIC	\$150
DANIELS CERMAK, L.	CHORUS LINE	WATERCOLOR	\$200
DAVIS, N. L.	BROAD CREEK SUNSET	OIL	\$420
DAY, P.	WINTER HILLS	PRINTMAKING DRYPOINT ON PLEXYGLASS	\$150

DELANEY, E.	EARLY MORNING EASTERN SHORE	ACRYLIC ON CRADLED PANEL	\$1600
DORAN, R.	FIRST LIGHT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$295
DUNN, B.	DONALDSON RUN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
EBBOLE, G.	QUIET FEEDING ON THE MARSH	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$175
FERRIER, J.	PASSING THROUGH II	ACRYLIC	\$2000
FRAZIER, O.	HOUSE AND GARDEN	ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA & COLLAGE	\$450
FRIEDMAN, R.	FARMLAND	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$200
FRIEDMAN, W.	AUTUMN FOG	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$200
GOODROW, R.	WINTER LIGHT	WATERCOLOR	\$300
GOSLING, J.	THE FARMERS AND THE RANCHERS SHOULD BE FRIENDS	PRINTMAKING LINOCUT	\$300
GOULD, E.	LAKE MOOMAW	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
GROSSMAN, G.	VELVETY WHEAT FIELDS-SIENA	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$200
GUENTHER, J.	MORNING ROUNDUP	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$240
GUENTHER, W.	ARCHES PANCAKES	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
GURSHMAN, N.	FIRST SNOW	OIL ON CANVAS	\$1100
HALVORSEN, L.	STANDING GUARD	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$300
HAN, J.	OLD TOWN PINGYAO	WATERCOLOR	\$225
HIPSCHEN, P.	IRIS	OIL ON CANVAS	\$5000
HOLZ, L.	PACHAMAMA	WATERCOLOR	\$500
HOWREN, J.	CADILLAC MOUNTAIN SUNSET	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$495
HOWREN, N.	MOONLIGHT	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$595
JACKSON, M.	POTOMAC RIVER AT RIVER FARM	OIL ON LINEN PANEL	\$375

JAMROZ, L.	GONDOLA'S	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
JERNIGAN, B.	THANKS TO THE MORNING LIGHT, THANKS FOR THE FOAMING SEA	ACRYLIC	\$1500
KIM, S.	THE WAY HOME	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$300
LACY, A.	SUNSET AT LAGUNA BEACH	WATERCOLOR	\$350
LANDERKIN, L.	THROUGH THE FOG 2	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$275
LANYI, E.	THE HERDSMAN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
LEE, H.	EVENING GLOW	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$250
LEE, J.	BETWEEN	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$500
LOWERY, L.	PATH THROUGH THE DUNES	WATERCOLOR ON PAPER	\$350
MAHNKEN, D.	POINT LA JOLLA	PASTEL	\$800
MANN, A.	BRIER ISLAND LIGHTHOUSE	OIL ON CANVAS	\$950
MANN, J.	DUST STORM AT BADWATER	PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED EDITION	\$425
MCCARTEN, J.	THE TULIPS WERE LATE THAT YEAR	OIL	\$1200
MCDONALD, D.	GREEN FIELDS	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
MCGRATH, M.	VIVID VENICE II	ACRYLIC ON CANVAS	\$900
MCINTYRE, J.	WHERE BLUEBIRDS FLY	WATERCOLOR	\$345
MCKNIGHT, L.	MYTHICAL MISTY KLATING BEACH	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$200
MIZUUCHI, M.	RICE FIELD	ACRYLIC	\$400
MOEN, S.	QUIET CREEK	OIL	\$500
MONTGOMERY, D.	ACADIA	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$100
MOORE, R.	LAST LIGHT FAREWELL	OIL	\$650
MURPHY, B.	GREEK STEPS	PRINTMAKING	\$250

NAMMACK, M.	HARBOR OF REFUGE AND ROUGH SEAS	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL DIGITAL PRINT	\$200
NEDROW, C.	FRENCH COUNTRYSIDE NEAR THE AUSTRALIAN WORLD WAR I MEMORIAL	PHOTOGRAPHY INKJET ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$195
PARSON, J.	DUNES IN SHADOW	PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL	\$150
PETERSEN, C.	CHIMNEYS IN THE CITY OF LIGHT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$145
PICKETT, E.	ALTER ECO	ACRYLIC & COLD WAX	\$550
PODESTA, J.	ROCK CREEK	PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL	\$300
PUZICK, P.	KENTUCKY BEACH	WATERCOLOR	\$150
RADENOVIC, A.	MOUNTAINS AT SHENANDOAH	ACRYLIC	\$480
RAMSEY, N.	WATERSHED: HISTORIC ALEXANDRIA WATERFRONT, 1749	ACRYLIC MIXED MEDIA	\$1800
RIOJAS, S.	CADILLAC MOUNTAIN MORNING	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL DIGITAL PRINT	\$245
ROWE, T.	MOTHER TREE	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$400
RYAN, J.	NORTH SHORE SUNSET	ACRYLIC	\$235
SABIN, C.	AUKLAND	PHOTOGRAPHY DIGITAL ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$265
SABIN, C. SANDERS, S.	AUKLAND CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK		\$265 \$175
	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK	ARCHIVAL PRINT	·
SANDERS, S.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY	\$175
SANDERS, S. SAUNDERS, J.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE	\$175 \$500
SANDERS, S. SAUNDERS, J. SCHWARTZ, N.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY LAMPPOST IN GARDEN	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE OIL	\$175 \$500 \$2100
SANDERS, S. SAUNDERS, J. SCHWARTZ, N. SCOTT, M.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY LAMPPOST IN GARDEN IN THE BEGINNING	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE OIL WATERCOLOR	\$175 \$500 \$2100 \$225
SANDERS, S. SAUNDERS, J. SCHWARTZ, N. SCOTT, M. SCOTT, W.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY LAMPPOST IN GARDEN IN THE BEGINNING SUSQUEHANNA BRIDGES IN THE MIST	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE OIL WATERCOLOR PHOTOGRAPHY	\$175 \$500 \$2100 \$225 \$400
SANDERS, S. SAUNDERS, J. SCHWARTZ, N. SCOTT, M. SCOTT, W. SEARLES, J.	CONNECTICUT AVENUE BRIDGE OVER ROCK CREEK BETHANY BEACH AFTER LABOR DAY LAMPPOST IN GARDEN IN THE BEGINNING SUSQUEHANNA BRIDGES IN THE MIST CROP PATTERNS 3	ARCHIVAL PRINT PHOTOGRAPHY WATERCOLOR & GRAPHITE OIL WATERCOLOR PHOTOGRAPHY PHOTOGRAPHY ACRYLIC & WATER	\$175 \$500 \$2100 \$225 \$400 \$200

SMITH EVANS, S.	WHERE THE GREEN GRASS GROWS	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$225
SPELLMAN, G.	ROAD TO MT. DENALI	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$200
STAIGER, M.	RIVER BIRCH , SUMMER	ACRYLIC ON CRADLED BOARD	\$1425
STALUN, C.	DC SUNRISE	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$225
STEPURA, B.	SNOW AT THE MARSH	OIL ON LINEN	\$960
STIER, J.	GOBLINS	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PRINT	\$425
STINE, A.	UPWARD CLIMB	ENCAUSTIC MIXED MEDIA	\$1100
STRICKLER, S.	THE GUT	PHOTOGRAPHY	\$200
TOLSTOY, A.	BLUE FARM	WATERCOLOR	\$525
TOOLEY, J.	ROAD TO WARDENSVILLE	PHOTOGRAPHY ARCHIVAL PIGMENT PRINT	\$285
TREHAN, N.	CHANGING COURSE	ACRYLIC	\$1975
TRUITT NAKATA, G	WINTRY WOODS	WATERCOLOR	\$300
ULRICH, P.	AFTER RAIN	WATERCOLOR	\$400
VALDEZ, B.	FISHING VILLAGE 1, MARACAS	MIXED MEDIA : ACRYLIC	\$800
VOSOBA, B.	LICHEN 1	OIL ON ARCHIVAL PAPER	\$699
WOODHOUSE, A.	URBAN LANDSCAPE DOT TO DOT	PHOTOGRAPHY ON METAL	\$585
WORRELL, J.	THE PASSING	OIL ON PANEL	\$5000
YAKUBOVSKAYA, A.	OLD RIGA	SILK PAINTING	\$485
YEAGER, E.	HERE COMES SPRING (WESTERN PA)	PRINTMAKING MONOTYPE COLLAGE	\$450